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TIPO - TYPE

240 610 270 24327 286 572 194 150 13 242 189 6 1”4 1”RS 60

Monofase

Single-phase

Trifase

Three-phase

Peso

Weight

KgI L M

200

200

445

445

210

210

13,2

14,5

DIMENSIONI mm - DIMENSIONS mm

A

195

220

B

170

194

C

375

400

D

180

180

E

140

140

F

9,5

9,5

H

185

185

H1

150

150

3

4

DNA

1”

1”

DNM

1”

1”

200 445 210 14,8245 218 420 180 140 9,5 185 150 5 1” 1”

210 540 260 22269 228 514 194 150 13 242 189 4 1”4 1”

210 540 260 23298 257 543 194 150 13 242 189 5 1”4 1”

RSM 3

RSM 4

RSM 5

RS 3

RS 4

RS 5

RS 40

RS 50

Dimensioni

Dimensions

mm

Giranti

Impellers

RSM 40

RSM 50

RSM 60

RS 80 385 344 630 194 150 13 242 189 1”4 1”8 240 680 300 25

TIPO - TYPE

RS 60 3 2,2 2,7

4 3 3,5

68 67 65 64 58 53 41 32 22

H

(m)

4,6 59

5,3 71

92 90 88 83 78 73 58 46 3095

AMPERE Q = PORTATA - CAPACITY

HP kW

Monofase

Single-phase

Trifase

Three-phase

RSM 3

RSM 4

RSM 5

230V-50Hz

RS 3

RS 4

RS 5

RS 40

RS 50

230/400V-50Hz

Monofase

Single-phase

Trifase

Three-phase

0,8

1

0,6

0,7

3,5

4,8

1,8

2,2

1 x 230V 3 x 400V

m3/h

lt/1’

0.6

10

1,2

20

1,8

30

2,7

45

3,6

60

4,5

75

5,4

90

7,2

120

8,4

140

Prevalenza manometrica totale in m.C.A. - Total head in meters w.c.

34

45

33

44

31

43

28

38

23

33

18

25

13

18

1,5 1,1 6,2

9,3

10

12

6,6

3 60 56 53 47 40 33 24

2 1,5 4,2 49 48 47 44 43 40 37 30 23

2,5 1,9 57 56 55 52 48 44 34 25

9,6

160

15

18

POTENZA 
NOMINALE 
NOMINAL
POWER 

P2

kW

POTENZA 
ASSORBITA 

INPUT
POWER 

P1

0,8

1

1,4

2

2,2

RSM 40

RSM 50

RSM 60

RS 80



PMC 4

PMC 5

PMC 3

TIPO - TYPE

P2

Voltage

Frequency

Ampere

Q max.

H max.

Dnm - Dna

0,8 HP

230 V

50 Hz

3,5 A

100 l/1’

35 m

1”-1”

PMC 3 PMC 4

1 HP

230 V

50 Hz

4,8 A

100 l/1’

45 m

1”-1”

1,5 HP

230 V

50 Hz

6,2 A

100 l/1’

55 m

1”-1”

PMC 5

GMP 1100/4

TIPO - TYPE

P2

Voltage

Frequency

Ampere

Q max.

H max.

Dnm - Dna

1 HP

230 V

50 Hz

4,8 A

90 l/1’

48 m

1”-1”

GMP 1100/4



TIPO - TYPE

H

(m)

AMPERE Q = PORTATA - CAPACITY

HP kW

Monofase

Single-phase

Trifase

Three-phase

RAM 3

RAM 4

RAM 5

230V-50Hz

RA 3

RA 4

RA 5

230/400V-50Hz

Monofase

Single-phase

Trifase

Three-phase

0,8

1

0,6

0,7

3,6

5

2

2,2

1 x 230V 3 x 400V

m3/h

lt/1’

0.6

10

0,9

15

1,2

20

1,8

30

2,7

45

3

50

3,6

60

4,2

70

4,8

80

Prevalenza manometrica totale in m.C.A. - Total head in meters w.c.

34

45

33,5

44,5

33

44

31

43

28

38

26

35

23

33

1,5 1,1 6,2 3 60 58 56 53 47 44 40

5,4

90

POTENZA 
NOMINALE 
NOMINAL
POWER 

P2

kW

POTENZA 
ASSORBITA 

INPUT
POWER 

P1

0,8

1,1

1,4

18

25

33

15

22

28

13

18

24

TIPO - TYPE

Monofase

Single-phase

Trifase

Three-phase

Peso

Weight

KgI L M

190

190

480

480

200

200

13

14

DIMENSIONI mm - DIMENSIONS mm

A

214

238

B

190

214

C

398

422

D

180

180

E

140

140

F

9,5

9,5

H

185

185

H1

150

150

3

4

DNA

1”

1”

DNM

1”

1”

190 480 200 15262 238 446 180 140 9,5 185 150 5 1” 1”

RAM 3

RAM 4

RAM 5

RA 3

RA 4

RA 5

Dimensioni

Dimensions

mm

Giranti

Impellers






